
CLASSIFICA LORDO MARCO SIMONE OLGIATA ACQUASANTA TOTALE

29-mag 13-giu 11-set

PETA ALESSANDRO 30 31 61

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 20 27 47

GATTAMELATA ALESSIO 21 26 47

BALICE ALESSANDRO MARIA 16 28 44

ROCCHI STEFANO 22 20 42

DI BAGNO ALBERTO 23 18 41

CONKLIN ANDY ROLAND 14 25 39

LANCELLOTTI MASSIMILIANO 18 18 36

BATTAGLIA ROBERTO 35 35

CELANI GIORGIO 35 35

MARTELLA GIULIANO 27 27

CAMPO GIUSEPPE 25 25

DE CAROLIS FILIPPO 24 24

TACCONI ROSSANO 22 22

LUMACA GIAMPAOLO 20 20

PASSALI ALESSANDRO 19 19

BROGLIA STEFANO 19 19

CIERI PAOLO 19 19

DALL'ORA GIOVANNA 18 18

MANSUETI ALESSANDRO 18 18

IRACI GIAMPAOLO 17 17

SALIGARI PIERANDREA 17 17

TONELLO ALESSANDRO 16 16

LA ROSA FABRIZIO 15 RIT. 15

MANTEGAZZA CESARE 14 14

BRINO GUGLIELMO 9 9

MILILLO FEDERICO N.R. 0

DE MONTIS ALESSANDRO N.P. 0



1^ CATEGORIA MARCO SIMONE OLGIATA ACQUASANTA TOTALE

0 - 12,9 29-mag 13-giu 11-set

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 32 41 73

ROCCHI STEFANO 35 33 68

PETA ALESSANDRO 31 33 64

LANCELLOTTI MASSIMILIANO 29 32 61

CONKLIN ANDY ROLAND 21 34 55

GATTAMELATA ALESSIO 24 31 55

BALICE ALESSANDRO MARIA 21 33 54

DI BAGNO ALBERTO 28 23 51

BATTAGLIA ROBERTO 41 41

DE CAROLIS FILIPPO 38 38

MARTELLA GIULIANO 38 38

BROGLIA STEFANO 35 35

TACCONI ROSSANO 34 34

CELANI GIORGIO 33 33

LUMACA GIAMPAOLO 33 33

DALL'ORA GIOVANNA 32 32

CIERI PAOLO 31 31

IRACI GIAMPAOLO 30 30

PASSALI ALESSANDRO 28 28

SALIGARI PIERANDREA 28 28

TONELLO ALESSANDRO 28 28

MANSUETI ALESSANDRO 27 27

MANTEGAZZA CESARE 27 27

CAMPO GIUSEPPE 24 24

LA ROSA FABRIZIO 24 RIT. 24

BRINO GUGLIELMO 13 13

DE MONTIS ALESSANDRO N.P. 0

MILILLO FEDERICO N.R. 0



2^ CATEGORIA MARCO SIMONE OLGIATA ACQUASANTA TOTALE

13 - 20,9 29-mag 13-giu 11-set

DOMENICONI ANDREA 31 40 71

CELANI CARLO 30 40 70

FINI SIMONA 31 39 70

ALEANDRI CLAUDIO 35 34 69

MELLONE ELISA 35 33 68

SENZANI MORENA 30 37 67

SALERA ANDREA 32 33 65

PAGNI SARA 25 39 64

CALICCHIO CARLO 25 38 63

CIVITA CLAUDIO 24 36 60

MARINELLI ANDREA 25 35 60

PAPA STEFANO 27 28 55

LAMBERT FILIPPO 26 24 50

ROSSI MARCO 19 30 49

PICCIOLI FABIO 36 36

ROSSI GIANLUCA 34 34

TOSI ALESSANDRO 33 33

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA 33 33

SCARVAGLIERI FIORELLA 33 33

GALLI SABINA 32 32

MAPLES ANNIE 32 32

PICCIOLI NICOLA 32 32

ZANCHINI GIORGIO 32 32

GALAMINI DI RECANATI 

ALESSANDRA

31

31

GIANNI CARLO 31 31

PADOVA ROBERTO 31 31

RUBEN FRANCO 31 31

BASSI LAURIANO 30 30

FANTINI STEFANO 29 29

GRANDE ERCOLE 29 29

MILIE' GIUSEPPE 29 29

PINI MAURO 28 28

DE BLASIS MASSIMO 27 27

MAKOVEC MAURIZIO 27 27

SIRAGUSA ANDREA 27 27

TILLMAN MARIA 27 27

FAGIANI ANDREA 26 26

BONANNI PIERLUIGI 25 25

GIACINTI FEDERICO 25 25

ROSSI RICCARDO 25 25

VITELLI NICOLO 25 25

GATTA ALESSANDRO 24 24



CARLINI ROBERTO 23 23

CONTINO MAURIZIO 19 19

BOCCALETTI WILLIAM 15 15

LAMBERT GREGORIO 14 14

ZARRILLO GIOV. BATTISTA 10 10

CASTIGLIONI MATILDE N.P.



3^ CATEGORIA MARCO SIMONE OLGIATA ACQUASANTA TOTALE

21 - 36 29-mag 13-giu 11-set

ANTONELLI ENRICO 36 39 75

AZZARONE DANIELE 38 37 75

HURTADO SANCHEZ ANDREINA 44 28 72

ALEANDRI FILIPPO 30 40 70

ZAPPELLI LUCA 34 35 69

VALENTE GIUSEPPE 28 37 65

FLAUTI GIOVANNI 23 40 63

COMITO GABRIELE 29 32 61

MAROTTA GISELLA 22 36 58

MASTROPAOLO ENRICO 21 36 57

RASTRELLO MAURIZIO 22 35 57

PACELLI GIORGIA 29 28 57

ANTONELLI M. SOFIA 32 25 57

DI LORENZI LUCIA 28 27 55

MAGLIOCCA FABIO MASSIMO 16 37 53

D'AMELIO MARIANO 24 24 48

CARLEVARO ANSELMO 24 21 45

LANCELLOTTI SAVERIO 43 43

NUOVO DANIELE 37 37

MURRI PAOLO 35 35

TEDESCHI ALESSANDRA 34 34

SALERA RUGGERO 33 33

COLASANTI MARCO 32 32

MAZZONE OLIVIERO SQ. 32 32

FELICANI GABRIELE 30 30

SERVENTI PAOLO 30 30

SERVENTI PETRUCCI ALESSANDRA 29 29

VALENTE RAFFAELE 29 29

MUSUMECI LUISA 28 28

SESSA VINCENZO 28 28

DE ROMANIS ELISA 27 27

MORUZZI GIANCARLO 27 27

RICCETTI MARIA CRISTINA 27 27

CAPRI CRUCIANI GIULIA N.R. 25 25

BALICE CARLO 24 24

GIZZI MASSIMO 24 24

MARUCCI LEONILDE 24 24

CASTORO DANIELE 23 23

FLAMINII FEDERICO 23 23

GIACINTI STEFANO 22 22

PACCHIONI FRANCESCA 22 22

TINELLI GIUSEPPE 21 21

CAPECCI FRANCESCO 17 17



VARENGO PAOLA 15 15

NASINI RITA 14 14

FAZI MARCO 10 10

CERA ROBERTO N.R. 0

ICKX JOHAN SQ. 0


